

PIESE INTRETINERE MASINI SI MOTOUTILAJE

I.D.: 94695644

Data publicarii	14.03.24	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 6.236,13 RON - 6.236,13 RON

Descriere: PARBRIZOL 5L 5X 15.13= 75.63 LEI DEMAROR B&S VIKING 1X 714.29= 714.29 ULEI STIHL 2T 1L 2X 46.22= 92.44 ULEI 10W30 0,6L STIHL 3X 19.33= 57.98 FILTRU ULEI 1X 54.62= 54.62 ROATA MOTRICA +INEL STIHL 1X 138.66= 138.66 SEGMENTI 2X 29.41= 58.82 SINA MS 1X 155.46= 155.46 LANT STIHL 2X 50.42= 100.84 AMBREIAJ MS 1X 168.07= 168.07 MODUL APRINDERE 1308 1X 403.36= 403.36 RULMENT AMBREIAJ 1X 29.41= 29.41 CUREA 3HB 1X 219.33= 219.33 FILTRU AER STIHL 1X 42.02= 42.02 SEMERING STIHL 2X 22.69= 45.38 SURUB M27 1X 33.61= 33.61 PIULITA M27 1X 4.20= 4.20 RELEU VIKING 3100 1X 142.86= 142.86 ULEI 15W40 1X 411.76= 411.76 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 2X 31.09= 62.18 ANVELOPA 225/75R16C MATADOR M+S 4X 735.29= 2941.18 LANT H34D 3/8 1.5 1X 88.24= 88.24 SUPORT PILA 1X 40.34= 40.34 CARBURATOR 1X 75.63= 75.63
